IEP 3: Complete the payment rate template using the proposed provider payment rates.

|

EARLY LEARNING COALITION OF LAKE
Lake County

DAILY PAYMENT-RATE SCHEDULE (Effective 01/01/2021)
FUllsTImE DAV Rates (Completed by .COALITION]
Licensed or
Exempt Centers |Gold Seal |Licensed Family |Gold Seal Reglstered Family Child Gold Seal
E Descrl|
SHRESESE Sxarkition and Public/Non- |Differential |Child Care Homes |Differential Care Homes Differential itoemal Frayiders
Public Schools
INF <12 MTH 35.00 7.00 36.00 7.20 35.00 7.00 8.00
TOD 12<24 MTH 28.05 5.61 27.20 5.44 27.20 5.44 7.50
2YR 24 <36 MTH 27.20 5.44 26.35 5.27 25.50 5.10 7.50
PR3 36 <48 MTH 23.25 4.65 22,50 4.50 22.50 4.50 6.50
PR4 48 <60 MTH 22,50 4.50 22.50 4.50 21.00 4,20 6.50
PRS 60 <72 MTH 22.50 4.50 21.00 4.20 20.78 4,16 6.50
SCH In School 8.31 1.66 7.69 1.54 5.00 1.00 2.50
SPCR Special Needs 35.00 7.00 36.00 7.20 35.00 7.00 8.00
PRI 1y Rates(Complered oy COALITION):
Licensed or
Exempt Centers |Gold Seal |Licensed Family |Gold Seal Reglstered Family Child Gold Seal
SABRENDS Doscriptlon  Yand PubliciNon- |Differential [Child Care Homes |Differential  |Care Homes Differantiai | mformal Providers
Public Schools
INF <12 MTH 33.00 6.60 29,00 5.80 27.00 5.40 6.00
TOD 12<24 MTH 25.50 5.10 21.25 4.25 21.25 4.25 5.50
2YR 24 <36 MTH 25.50 5.10 21.25 4.25 21.25 4.25 5.50
|PR3 36 <48 MTH 21.00 4.20 18.00 3.60 17.25 3.45 4.50
PR4 48 <60 MTH 21.00 4.20 17.25 3.45 16.50 3.30 4.50
PR5 60 <72 MTH 21.00 4.20 16.50 3.30 16.50 3.30 4.50
SCH In Schoal 5.40 1.08 5.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 2.50
SPCR Special Neads 33.00 6.60 29,00 5.80 27.00 5.40 6.00




